
AGENDA 
Theme Team Production ||| Jack Kingston, Chairman 

 
Republican Staff Blog Workshop 

10 AM – Noon 
2175 Rayburn, Education and the Workforce Committee Room. 

 
10 AM 

I. Introductions//Welcome 
 
10:05 AM 

II. What is a blog? Why are blogs important? Current trends. Q and A. 
 
Panelists:  

• Danny Glover, National Journal’s Beltway Blogroll, Tech Daily 
(DGlover@nationaljournal.com) 

• Marc Ambinder, Hotline Editor, Hotline On-Call blog 
(MAmbinder@nationaljournal.com) 

 
10:20 AM 

III. Who are bloggers? What do they do? Q and A. 
 

Panelists: 
• Ed Morrissey, Captain’s Quarters (via video conference) 

(captain@captainsquarters.com) 
• Ben Domenech, RedState.com (bdomenech@gmail.com) 
• Tim Chapman, TownHall.com Capitol Report (Tim.Chapman@townhall.com) 
• Robert Bluey, Editor, Human Events Online (RBluey@eaglepub.com) 
• Mary Katharine Ham, HughHewitt.com (MaryKatharine@beyondthenews.com) 
• Philip Pidot, Suitably Flip (flippidot@gmail.com) 

 
11 AM 

IV. SPECIAL GUEST 
 
11:15 AM 

V. Best Practices Session. Q and A. 
 

Panelists: 
• Ken Spain, Rep. Mike Conaway (R-Texas) (Ken.Spain@mail.house.gov) 
• Brad Dayspring, Rep. Chris Smith (R-NJ) (Brad.Dayspring@mail.house.gov) 
• Michael Steel, Rep. John Shadegg (R-AZ) (Michael.Steel@mail.house.gov) 
• Ryan Loskarn, Rep. Marsha Blackburn (R-TN) (Ryan.Loskarn@mail.house.gov) 
• Patrick Ruffini, RNC eCampaign Director (PRuffini@rnchq.org) 

 



BLOG ROLL 
Theme Team Production ||| Jack Kingston, Chairman 

 

Ultra 
Captain’s Quarters (http://www.captainsquartersblog.com) 
The Corner (http://corner.nationalreview.com) 
Day by Day (http://www.daybydaycartoon.com) 
Hugh Hewitt (http://www.hughhewitt.com) 
Instapundit (http://www.instapundit.com) 
Little Green Footballs (http://littlegreenfootballs.com/weblog) 
Michelle Malkin (http://michellemalkin.com) 
Polipundit (http://polipundit.com) 
Power Line (http://powerlineblog.com) 
RedState (http://redstate.com) 
The Volokh Conspiracy (http://volokh.com) 
 

Premium 
Ace of Spades HQ (http://ace.mu.nu) 
Althouse (http://althouse.blogspot.com) 
Ankle Biting Pundits (http://www.anklebitingpundits.com/) 
The Belmont Club (http://fallbackbelmont.blogspot.com) 
Blogs For Bush (http://www.blogsforbush.com) 
Expose the Left (http://exposetheleft.com) 
The Other (http://theothersideofkim.com) 
Outside The Beltway (http://www.outsidethebeltway.com/) 
Riehl World View (http://www.riehlworldview.com/carnivourous_conservative) 
Right Wing News (http://www.rightwingnews.com) 
The Truth Laid Bear (http://truthlaidbear.com/) 
Wizbang (http://wizbangblog.com) 
 

Beltway Blogs 
Barone Blog (http://www.usnews.com/usnews/opinion/baroneblog/home.htm) 
Beltway Blogroll (http://beltwayblogroll.nationaljournal.com/) 
The Club For Growth (http://www.clubforgrowth.org/blog/) 
Hotline On Call (http://hotlineblog.nationaljournal.com/) 
Human Events Online (http://blog.humaneventsonline.com/) 
The Fix (http://blog.washingtonpost.com/thefix/) 
Kudlow’s Money Politic$ (http://lkmp.blogspot.com/) 
Suitably Flip (http://suitablyflip.blogs.com/suitably_flip/) 
TownHall.com Capitol Report (http://www.townhall.com/blogs/capitolreport/) 
The Weekly Standard (http://WorldWideStandard.com) 
 

Media Watchdogs 
Hotline’s Blogometer (http://blogometer.nationaljournal.com/) 
News Busters (http://newsbusters.org/blog) 
Tapscott’s Copy Desk (http://tapscottscopydesk.blogspot.com/) 

 

Tools of the Trade: RSS Reader’s 
Feedreader (http://www.feedreader.com/) 
Bloglines (http://bloglines.com/) 
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